First Last
Fiona Bao
Jennifer Chen
Charlotte Chung
Ava Derby
Elizabeth Gordeyeva
Anika Guenther
Madeline Henning
Aileen Hu
Jaanavi Kaushik
Satori Kelly
Mary Kirleis
Diya Lahane
Ava Lightburn
Yuxuan Lin
Angie Liu
Coaches
Head Coach Eric Bowers

Assistant Coach Lauren McCarthy

Girls Tennis

Yr.

12
12
9
11
10
10
10
11
9
11
10
10
9
9
10

Update 4/4/25

First Last
Dominika Lopatka
Rachel Morales
Andrea Palacious
Vyomi Patel
Samantha Pischalko
Gabriella Roland
Gracie Rowe
Ella Schleicher
Emily Shim
Amina Spahic
Hayden Striegel
Madison Tickle
Emma Wei
Olivia Wu
Alice Zhang

Administration
Superintendent  Dr. Jerry Thacker
Principal Dr. Sean Galiher

Athletic Director  Jeff Hart

Asst. Athletic Director  Bridget Williams
Asst. Athletic Director Marie Doan
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